400 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power
F D M 4 0 0
◆
◆
◆
◆

℃ ℃
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current (A)
max.
Max.
Watts
Model
Number
R & N
Vp-p(mV)
max.
FDM400-S180-4 18.0 22.23 120 400W
All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load and 25
unless otherwise noted.
℃;
Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
FDM400-S240-4 24.0 16.67 150 400W
FDM400-S280-4 28.0 14.29 180 400W
FDM400-S360-4 36.0 11.12 190 400W
FDM400-S480-4 48.0 8.340 200 400W
NOTES:
1.
Weight: .5 Kg 3.28 lbs approx1 ( .) .
4.